
Baird’s Global  
Industrial Expertise

2021–2022 YTD Baird Global Industrial  
Transaction Velocity1

•	� Over 80 closed/announced Baird Global  
Industrial transactions 

•	� $57.4 billion in closed/announced deal value,  
with an average sell side transaction value of  
over $743 million

•	� Approximately 40% strategic buyer / 60% private 
equity buyer outcomes on Baird sell sides

•	� 27 equity offerings priced, raising $12+ billion  
of capital

Baird’s Commitment to Global Industrials

•	�� Strength of team with 100 Industrial bankers 
across geographies and sectors

•	� 12 global industrial-focused research teams  
with 220 stocks under coverage

•	� Market maker in over 450+ industrial stocks

•	�� 52nd annual Baird Industrial Conference held  
in 2022, with over 315 public and private  
industrial companies presenting

Baird’s Global Industrial Sector Expertise

•	�� Aerospace & Defense

•	�� Automation

•	�� Building & Infrastructure

•	 Distribution

•	�� Electrical Components / Electronic  
Manufacturing Services

•	 E��nergy Transition

•	�� Industrial Equipment

•	�� Machinery & Equipment – Agriculture,  
Off-Highway & OPE

•	� Machinery & Equipment – Specialty Vehicle, 
Powersports & Marine

•	 Packaging & Containers

•	 Process & Flow Control

•	 Safety & Security

•	 Specialty Materials / Chemicals

•	 Testing, Inspection, Certification & Compliance

•	 Test & Measurement 

•	 Thermal Technology

•	 Vehicle Technology & Mobility

•	 Water & Filtration

Select Transactions



Market Leading Deal  
Activity 2017 - 2022 YTD2

•	 255 Total M&A Transactions

•	� $135+  Billion Total M&A Deal Volume

•	� 55 Cross-Border M&A Transactions 
with International Buyers

Best In Class Industrial  
Equity Platform

•	� #1 Salesforce for Industrials4

•	� #1 Small-/Mid-Cap Research Advisory Firm4

•	� 55+ Bookrun Industrial Equity Offerings 
since 2012

•	� 450+ Industrial Stocks Serving as a  
Market-Maker

8 Million Readership “Hits”, since 2017
220 Industrial Stocks Under Coverage
12 Research Teams

RESEARCH 

Aerospace, Defense & 
Government Services

Diversified Industrial  
& Machinery

Advanced Industrial 
Equipment

Process Controls

Transportation / 
Logistics

General Industrial, 
Building Products

Consumer Leisure & 
Automotive Services 

Vehicle Technology  
& Mobility

Industrial Distribution, 
Industrial Services

Packaging & Coatings

Industrial &  
Facility Services

 

 

Sustainable Energy  
& Mobility

A LEADER IN INDUSTRIAL SELL SIDE M&A3 
Cumulative Industrial Sell Side Deals Since 2017, US & EU
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BAIRD’S GLOBAL IB FOOTPRINT

Baird’s Investment Banking footprint covers 
the world’s major industrial centers and 
facilitates ongoing dialogue with leading 
industrial companies.

San Francisco
Denver

Milwaukee

Australia

Brazil

New York
Chicago
Charlotte
Tampa

London
Frankfurt

Tokyo

Shanghai

India

Baird’s leading Global Capital Advisory Group delivers a broad range of highly 
customized capital raising solutions, across the spectrum of debt and equity.

Optimizes outcomes for sponsor-backed and founder/family-owned businesses and public companies
–	Strong track record of delivering bespoke security structures to meet client objectives

–	Independent and holistic approach to evaluate capital structure and capital market alternatives

Provides solutions for diverse array of transaction types
–	�� Growth, acquisition, management / leveraged buyout financings, debt and equity capitalizations 

(dividend recap, secondary equity), independent sponsor and joint venture finance

Provides direct access to broad universe of investors
–	� Deep relationships with bank and non-bank lenders, venture capital, hedge, private equity and credit 

funds, family offices, pensions, sovereigns and other alternative investors

Baird’s Global Industrial Franchise 
Continued Momentum in 2022

Houston

Differentiated Global Debt  
Advisory Expertise 

•	� $12+ Billion Debt capital raised since 2016

•	 �50 Debt Advisory assignments executed  
since 2016

	 –	� Refinancing and recapitalizations

	 –	� Acquisition and growth initiative 
financings

	 –	� Specialty financings

•	� 200 + Lenders participating in Baird  
processes worldwide



GLOBAL INVESTMENT BANKING

Joel Cohen
Managing Director,  
Co-Head of Global Industrial 
Investment Banking
+1-312-609-4924
jcohen@rwbaird.com

Joe Packee
Managing Director,  
Co-Head of Global Industrial 
Investment Banking
+1-414-298-7644
jpackee@rwbaird.com

Justin Albert
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6381
jalbert@rwbaird.com

Alex Ballantine
Managing Director
+44-20-7667-8242
aballantine@rwbaird.com

Mike Barina
Managing Director
+1-414-298-1885
mbarina@rwbaird.com

Gregg Byers
Managing Director
+1-713-973-3886
gbyers@rwbaird.com

Christopher Cooper
Managing Director
+1-704-553-6610
crcooper@rwbaird.com

Adam Czaia
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7358
aczaia@rwbaird.com

Thomas Fetzer
Managing Director 
+49-69-1301-4920
tfetzer@rwbaird.com

Jon Fitzsimmons
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2460
jfitzsimmons@rwbaird.com

Steve Guy
Managing Director
+1-414-765-7247
sguy@rwbaird.com

Rob Hamill
Director
+1-813-273-8243
rhamill@rwbaird.com

John Kinsella
Director
+1-312-609-5464
jkinsella@rwbaird.com

Jason Kliewer
Managing Director
+1-813-273-8242
jkliewer@rwbaird.com

Alex Laurn 
Director
+1-312-609-4479
alaurn@rwbaird.com

Mike Lindemann
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7408
mlindemann@rwbaird.com

Satoshi Matsumoto
Managing Director
+1-646-557-3201
smatsumoto@rwbaird.com

Dan Pelech
Director
+1-414-298-1940
dpelech@rwbaird.com

Drew Prekop
Director
+1-414-298-1738
dprekop@rwbaird.com

Trish Renner
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6347
trenner@rwbaird.com

Dale Rudow
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7495
drudow@rwbaird.com

Nick Sealy
Managing Director
+44-20-7667-8370
nsealy@rwbaird.com

David Steinkeler
Managing Director
+1-312-609-7019
dsteinkeler@rwbaird.com

Nick Troyer 
Managing Director
+1-813-273-8204
ntroyer@rwbaird.com

Travis Waller 
Director
+1-312-609-5451
twaller@rwbaird.com

Philipp Widmann
Director
+49-69-1301-4930
pwidmann@rwbaird.com

Kevin Zhou
Director
+86-21-6182-0984
kzhou@bairdasia.com.cn

EQUITY CAPITAL MARKETS

TRADERS
Peter Kies
Managing Director,  
Head of Equity Capital 
Markets
+1-414-765-7262
pkies@rwbaird.com

Justin Holsen
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7768
jholsen@rwbaird.com

Sandy Walter
Managing Director
+1-414-298-5118
swalter@rwbaird.com

Ryan Engelhardt
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2637
rengelhardt@rwbaird.com

Nate Dulde
Industrial Principal Trader
+1-414-765-3698
ndulde@rwbaird.com

Matt Charles
Industrial Principal Trader
+1-414-298-2410
mcharles@rwbaird.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
Jon Langenfeld
Head of Global Equities
Director of Equity Research
+1-414-298-1965
jlangenfeld@rwbaird.com

Mike Hartigan
Institutional Sales –  
New York
+1-414-298-5151
mhartigan@rwbaird.com

John McLandsborough
Institutional Sales –  
Central
+1-414-765-7319
jmclandsborough@rwbaird.com

Stephen Holt
Institutional Sales – 
International
+44-20-7667-8265
sholt@rwbaird.com

EQUITY RESEARCH ANALYSTS

1 �Statistics represent data from 2021 to 10/12/2022

2 �Based on Baird Investment Banking estimates. Reflects signed or closed US & EU Industrial transactions from 
January 1, 2017 to August 15, 2022; includes undisclosed transactions.

3 �Dealogic US & EU Industrial sell side transactions from January 1, 2017 to August 15, 2022 with total consideration 
from $100 million – $1.5 billion. Excludes fairness opinions. Includes Dealogic General Industry Group AERO, AUTO, 
CHEM, CBLG, DEFE, FRES, MACH, AGRI and Specific Industry Group TRAF, TRAL, TREQ, TRFR, UTWM, UTWS.

4 �Coalition Greenwich 2022 surveys of North American Equity Investors. Surveys conducted with 94 small-cap and 
mid-cap fund managers, 241 generalist portfolio managers and 241 traders. Rankings for qualitative metrics 
based on leading research firms in surveys.

©2022 Robert W. Baird & Co. Incorporated. Member SIPC. MC-982500.

Peter Arment
Senior Research Analyst  
Aerospace, Defense and 
Government Services 
+1-646-557-3222 
parment@rwbaird.com

Mircea Dobre
Senior Research Analyst 
Diversified Industrial & 
Machinery 
+1-414-298-6138 
mdobre@rwbaird.com

Michael Halloran
Associate Director of Research 
Process Controls 
+1-414-298-1964 
mhalloran@rwbaird.com

Garrett Holland
Senior Research Analyst 
Transportation/Logistics 
+1-314-445-6516 
gholland@rwbaird.com

Luke L. Junk, CFA 
Senior Research Analyst 
Vehicle Technology & Mobility 
+1-414-298-5084 
ljunk@rwbaird.com

Ben J. Kallo, CFA 
Senior Research Analyst 
Sustainable Energy & Mobility 
+1-646-557-3203 
bkallo@rwbaird.com

Craig Kennison
Director of Research Operations  
Consumer Leisure &  
Automotive Services 
+1-414-765-3870 
ckennison@rwbaird.com

David Manthey
Senior Research Analyst  
Industrial Distribution, 
Industrial Services 
+1-414-765-3774 
dmanthey@rwbaird.com

Rob Mason 
Senior Research Analyst 
Advanced Industrial Equipment 
+1-615-341-7111 
rmason@rwbaird.com

Ghansham Panjabi
Senior Research Analyst  
Packaging & Coatings 
+1-214-220-3040 
gpanjabi@rwbaird.com

Andrew Wittman
Senior Research Analyst  
Industrial and Facility Services 
+1-414-298-1898 
awittmann@rwbaird.com

Timothy Wojs
Senior Research Analyst  
General Industrial,  
Building Products 
+1-414-298-5009 
twojs@rwbaird.com

Meet the Senior Global Industrial Team


